

Misc. (Adoption) Case No. 19 of 2024
(CNR No. : WBBD01-000585-2024)
Present : Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman.

Order No. 09 Dated 21-03-2025

Today is fixed for hearing of the instant case.

Both Parties file hazira.

P.O is busy on administrative work.

Case is adjourned accordingly.

Fix 18-06-2025 for hearing of the instant case.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

