

Misc. (Adop) Case No. -19 of 2024
CNR No.-WBBD01-000585-2024
Present:- Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)
District Judge , Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 14, dt- 21-01-2026

Today is fixed for hearing argument of this case.
Both Parties file hazira.
Examination in-chief is filed by Pritirani Kshetrapal.
Let it be kept with the record.
Regular P.O is under order of transfer.
Case is adjourned accordingly.
Fix 25-02-2026 for hearing argument of this case.

Dictated & correct by me,

Sd/-

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman